D-Link

D-Link DEM-431XT lähetin-vastaanotinmoduuli Valokuitu 10000 Mbit/s SFP+

Tuotemerkki : D-Link Tuotekoodi: DEM-431XT/10

Tuotteen nimi: DEM-431XT

D-Link DEM-431XT. SFP-vastaanottimen tyyppi: Valokuitu, Tiedonsiirron enimmäisnopeus: 10000 Mbit/s, PCI-väylä: SFP+. Tuotteen väri: musta, Ruostumaton teräs, Keskimääräinen vikaantumisaika: 3960000 h, Yhteensopivat tuotteet: CE, FCC, VCC, UL, TUV, CDRH. Tulojännite: 3.3 V, Enimmäisvirta: 0,3 A. Vaatimustenmukaisuustodistukset: RoHS. Tuotteen leveys: 14,8 mm, Tuotteen syvyys: 56,5 mm,

Tuotteen korkeus: 11,8 mm





Performance		Power	
SFP transceiver type * Maximum data transfer rate *	Fiber optic 10000 Mbit/s	Input voltage Maximum current	3.3 V 0.3 A
Interface type * Multi-mode fiber (MMF) supported Fiber optic connector	SFP+ ✓ LC 50/125,62.5/125 μm	Certificates Compliance certificates	RoHS
Fiber cable diameters supported (core/cladding) Maximum transfer distance		Sustainability Sustainability compliance	✓
Tx power (min) Tx power (max) Rx power (min) Rx power (max) Link budget Networking standards Fiber ethernet cabling technology	550 m -6.5 dBmW -1 dBmW -11.1 dBmW -1 dBmW 10.1 dB IEEE 802.3ae, IEEE 802.3x 10GBASE	Operational conditions Minimum operating temperature Maximum operating temperature Operating temperature (T-T) Storage temperature (T-T) Operating relative humidity (H-H) Storage relative humidity (H-H)	0 °C 70 °C 0 - 70 °C -40 - 85 °C 5 - 85% 5 - 95%
Features		Weight & dimensions	
Product colour Hot-Plug support Mean time between failures (MTBF) Compatible products	Black, Stainless steel ✓ 3960000 h CE, FCC, VCC, UL, TUV, CDRH	Width Depth Height Weight Packaging content	14.8 mm 56.5 mm 11.8 mm 18 g
		Quantity per pack	10 pc(s)

